구조물진단학회지 제13권 제1호(2009. 1)    195
Abstract
Application of steel plates is one of widely used methods for shear strengthening of
reinforced concrete beams that are insufficient of shear capacity. While the existing method
applying solid steel plates provides good shear rigidity, however, it is concerned by brittle
bond failure patterns, inefficient material usage, and low constructability. The use of strap
type steel plates has also shortcomings of low strenthening effect due to small interface
bonding area and ununified behavior between plates and main body. Therefore, this study

면적
비율
폭
(mm)
간격
(mm)
1 CB0-ST0 - - - 1.30 0 -
2 CB0-ST1 - - - 1.30 5.49 -
3 SV-02-50
3.2
2
50
1.30
0
97
4 SV-25-50(Ⅰ) 25
64
5 SV-25-50(Ⅱ) 25 1.74
6 SV-25-50(Ⅲ) 25
1.307 SV-25-50(Ⅳ) 2.3 25
8 SV-25-50(Ⅴ) 4.5 25
9 SV-25-75
3.2
25 75
1.30 0
76
10 SV-50-100 50 100 65
11 SV-50-125 50 125 68
12 SV-120-180 100 180 54
13 PL-00-00 3.2 00 00 1.30 0 100
  주) CB0 : 기준 실험체(Control Beam)
       ST0 : 전단보강근 무
       ST1 : 전단보강근 유(D6@50)

CB0-ST0 125 230 1.30
1250
4.94
(2개-
)
+
4.17
(2개-1.
2x50,
탄소판)
375
0.00
331 23.5
- -
CB0-ST1 125 230 1.30 5.49 - -
SV-02-50 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 50
SV-25-50(Ⅰ) 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 50
SV-25-50(Ⅱ) 125 230 1.74 0.00 600x230x3.2 50
SV-25-50(Ⅲ) 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 50
SV-25-50(Ⅳ) 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x2.3 50
SV-25-50(Ⅴ) 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x4.5 50
SV-25-75 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 75
SV-50-100 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 100
SV-50-125 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 125
SV-120-180 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2 180
PL-00-00 125 230 1.30 0.00 600x230x3.2